
REF NORTH AMERICA MIAMI 
CREATIVE SPACE AGENDA APRIL

8:30am Coffee & Check In 
9:00am Welcome, Brand Introduction & Agenda 
9:30am REF Signature Colour, Blonding* 
12:00pm  Catered Lunch
1:00pm REF Signature Colour, Formulation Mastery*
3:00pm REF Signature Colour, Soft Colour
5:00pm REF Colour Certification 
6:30 Group Dinner Out

9:00am 
9:30am 
12:00pm  
1:00pm 
2:00pm 
5:00 

Miami Creative Space: 
10887 NW 17th Street
Unit 208
Sweetwater, FL 33172

ACT IV I T YACT IV I T Y

AACCTT IV IIV I TT  YY

Welcome & Colour Recap
REF Signature Cutting*
Catered Lunch 
REF Collection 2024 Look & Learn
REF Signature Styling * 
REF Signature Cutting & Styling Certification
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MMOONNDDAAY -  April 15, 2024

TTUUEESSDDAAY -  April 16, 2024

*Hands-On, Please refer to training email for all materials required

Cost Commitment: $1000
Participants to cover all travel costs. Welcome packet with all 
necessary information provided upon registration.

Michael Cohen
Global Education Director

Nicole Coil
North America Lead Educator




